TAKE YOUR PICK

Sandwich
Doorstep

Wrap

Toastie

Big Bap

Crusty Baguette
Panini

Pasta Bowl
Salad Bowl

Jacket potato

£4.00

£4.20

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5:50

£5:56

£6.50

LOADED LUNCHES

HAM

TURKEY

CHICKEN

CHICKEN MAYO
CHICKEN TIKKA
CORONATION CHICKEN
MEXICAN CHICKEN
PERI PERI CHICKEN

BBQ CHICKEN
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
BEANS

MEATBALL

CHILLI

TUNA MAYO

EGG MAYO

CHEESE + £0.10pP
LAMB AND MINT + £0.40pP
EXTRA FILLINGS + £1.00

....... OR HAVE A SPECIAL'!

MONSTER MUNCH BIG BAP £6.00

Ham, Chicken, Turkey, Cheese, EQg Mayo,
Salad & Pickle

CLUB SANDWICH £6.00

Bacon, Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo
layered between 3 slices of toasted bread

BLT DOORSTEP £4.50
Bacon, Leftuce & Tomato

MEAL DEAL SPECIAL £8.70
Any Baguette or Big Bap (1 filler)

Special Crisps

Bottle of Pop (500ml)

MEAL DEAL STANDARD £8.00
Any Baguette or Big Bap (1 filler)

Standard Crisps
Can of Pop (330ml)



