

LOADED LUNCHES

TAKE YOUR PICK.....ADD A FILLER.....OR HAVE A SPECIAL !

Sandwich	£4.00	HAM		MONSTER MUNCH BIG BAP	£6.00
Doorstep	£4.20	TURKEY		Ham, Chicken, Turkey, Cheese, Egg Mayo, Salad & Pickle	
Wrap	£4.50	CHICKEN		CLUB SANDWICH	£6.00
Toastie	£4.50	CHICKEN MAYO		Bacon, Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato & Mayo layered between 3 slices of toasted bread	
Big Bap	£5.00	CHICKEN TIKKA		BLT DOORSTEP	£4.50
Crusty Baguette	£5.00	CORONATION CHICKEN		Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato	
Panini	£5.00	MEXICAN CHICKEN		MEAL DEAL SPECIAL	£8.70
Pasta Bowl	£5.50	PERI PERI CHICKEN		Any Baguette or Big Bap (1 filler) Special Crisps Bottle of Pop (500ml)	
Salad Bowl	£5.50	BBQ CHICKEN		MEAL DEAL STANDARD	£8.00
Jacket potato	£6.50	SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN		Any Baguette or Big Bap (1 filler) Standard Crisps Can of Pop (330ml)	
		BEANS			
		MEATBALL			
		CHILLI			
		TUNA MAYO			
		EGG MAYO			
		CHEESE	+ £0.10P		
		LAMB AND MINT	+ £0.40P		
		EXTRA FILLINGS	+ £1.00		